
SCHOOL: Culloden Academy 2023/24 SUBJECT:    COLLEGIATE ACTIVITIES AND PARENTS’ EVENINGS        
Wk 
No. 

 
Dates 

 Wk. 
No. 

 
Dates 

 Wk. 
No. 

 
Dates 

 Wk. 
No. 

 
Dates 

 

 
1 
 

 
14 - 18 
Aug 

 
14 IN-SERVICE  

9 
 
23 - 27 
Oct  

  
18 

 
8 -12 
Jan 

 
10- S2 Information Evening 

 
30 

 
15 - 19 
Apr  

 

 
2 
 

 
21 - 25 
Aug 
 

21 & 22- School Photos 
 

 
10 

 
30 Oct  
- 3 Nov 

  
19 

 
15 - 19 
Jan 

Nat 5 Prelims 
 
17-S2 Parents Evening 
19- S2 Choice of Course return 

 
31 

 
22 - 26 
Apr  

25- S6 Prom at Kingsmills 

 
3 
 

 
28 Aug 
- 1 Sep 

  
11 

 
6 - 10 
Nov 

8- - S1 Parents Evening  
20 

 
22 - 26 
Jan 

Nat 5 Prelims 
 

 
32 

 
29 Apr - 
3 May  

2 IN-SERVICE  
 

 
4 
 

 
4 - 8 
Sep 
 

 
 

 
12 

 
13 - 17 
Nov 

  
21 

 
29 Jan  
- 2 Feb 

Higher/AH Prelims 
 
1- S3 Reports Issued 
 

 
33 

 
6 - 10 
May 

6 HOLIDAY 
 

 
5 
 

 
11 - 15 
Sep 
 

11/12 IN-SERVICE 
 
 

 
13 

 
20 - 24 
Nov 

  
22 

 
5 - 9 
Feb 

Higher/AH Prelims 
 
7- S3 Parents’ Information 
Evening 

 
34 

 
13 - 17 
May 

14- S1 Reports Issued 
 

 
6 
 

 
18 - 22 
Sep 
 

 
 

 
14 

 
27 Nov 
- 1 Dec 

29- S2 Reports issued 
 
29- S4 Parents’ Evening 

 
23 

 
12 - 16 
Feb 

14- S3 Parents’ Evening 
15- S4 Report Issued  
16- S3 Choice of Course return 

 
35 

 
20 - 24 
May  

20- Provisional Change of 
Timetable 
 
22- P7 Transition evening 

 
7 
 

 
25 - 29 
Sep  

 
 

 
15 

 
4 - 8 
Dec 

6th S5/6 Parents’ Evening 
 
7th Concert (Provisional) 

 
24 

 
19 - 23 
Feb 

 
19/20 HOLIDAY 
21 IN-SERVICE 

 
36 

 
27 – 31  
May  

 
 

 
8 
 

 
2 - 6 
Oct 
 

 
4- Senior Reports issued 
5- Sponsored Walk 

 
16 

 
11 - 15 
Dec 

13- S3/4 Dance 
 

 
25 

 
26 Feb 
- 1 Mar 

  
37 

 
3 - 7  
Jun 

 
 

    
17 

 
18 - 22 
Dec 

19- S1/2 Dance 
 
21- S5/6 Dance 
21- Senior Reports issues 

 
26 

 
4 - 8  
Mar 
 

6- S4/5 Information Evening 
 
8- S5/6 Reports issued 

 
38 

 
10 - 14 
Jun 

 
 

 
 
 

 
27 

 
11 - 15 
Mar 

12- S4/5 Choice of Course 
forms returned 
 
14- Spring Concert 
(Provisional) 

39 17 - 21 
Jun 
 

 
18-20 P7 Transition Days 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/24 

OPEN                                                                                     
Monday 14 August 2023                       
Monday 23 October 2023                                                             
Monday 8 January 2024 
Monday 15 April 2024 
 

OTHER HOLIDAYS 
Monday 19 February 2024 
Tuesday 20 February 2024 
Monday 6 May 2024 

 

CLOSE 
Friday 6 October 2023 
Friday 22 December 2023 
Thursday 28 March 2024 
Thursday 27 June 2024 

 

IN-SERVICE DAYS 
Monday 14 August 2023 
Monday 11 September 2023 
Tuesday 12 September 2023 
Wednesday 21 February 2024 
Thursday 2 May 2024 

 
28 
 

 
18 - 22 
Mar 

  
40 

 
24 - 28 
Jun 
 

 
28 HOLIDAY 

 
29 
 

 
25 - 29 
Mar 
 

 
29 HOLIDAY 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 

    

Detail and rationale for various processes: 


